2011 Portage Turkey Trot

Age Group Results

November 24, 2011



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Dollie Boyle
	
	1009
	32
	15
	28:08.5
	7:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Geoffrey Lambert
	
	847
	26
	1
	21:48.5
	5:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	No age provided

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mike Camarena
	
	770
	0
	139
	42:09.7
	10:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Emma Hellwege
	
	813
	8
	161
	44:31.0
	11:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Alexia Counter
	
	785
	10
	201
	1:04:03.8
	16:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Trevor Hufford
	
	826
	9
	141
	42:47.6
	10:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 11 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jance Escobedo
	
	1010
	14
	19
	28:58.1
	7:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Kyra Ball
	
	980
	13
	24
	29:45.3
	7:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Erin Reynolds
	
	973
	14
	42
	32:27.0
	8:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Rebecca Timm
	
	950
	12
	47
	32:58.4
	8:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Carlie Parpart
	
	966
	14
	68
	35:07.7
	8:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Serena Flanagan
	
	797
	11
	94
	37:05.8
	9:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Allison Hellwege
	
	811
	14
	103
	38:25.2
	9:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Kyla Sharpe
	
	927
	13
	104
	38:27.7
	9:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Morgan Jones
	
	839
	12
	112
	39:00.5
	9:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Madeline Aldrich
	
	754
	12
	138
	41:58.8
	10:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Mallorey Mears
	
	981
	12
	150
	43:33.7
	10:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Kelly Carr
	
	775
	12
	174
	47:50.0
	11:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Sara Timmons
	
	984
	12
	206
	1:09:46.6
	17:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 11 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tyler Hudson
	
	986
	14
	3
	24:24.1
	6:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Cruz Rosales
	
	991
	12
	14
	27:56.2
	6:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jacob Kasarda
	
	840
	14
	23
	29:28.6
	7:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Tyler Hufford
	
	827
	12
	28
	30:13.5
	7:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Joey Sabol
	
	921
	14
	33
	31:01.7
	7:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Joseph Huber
	
	821
	14
	38
	31:57.9
	7:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jordan Counter
	
	786
	12
	40
	32:08.0
	8:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Daniel Huber
	
	820
	12
	43
	32:35.1
	8:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Kyle Sharpe
	
	928
	13
	64
	34:48.9
	8:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Esdevan Ramirez
	
	992
	11
	77
	36:00.7
	9:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Conor Imhoff
	
	830
	11
	115
	39:31.8
	9:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Matt Moyoen
	
	972
	11
	154
	44:08.3
	11:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Spencer Moore
	
	878
	13
	205
	1:09:24.5
	17:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Katie Engol
	
	978
	17
	25
	29:46.1
	7:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Mackenzie Jones
	
	838
	15
	26
	29:52.4
	7:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jennifer Stone
	
	938
	17
	67
	35:05.7
	8:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Amy Becker
	
	757
	19
	69
	35:08.9
	8:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Olivia Tabiendo
	
	1008
	19
	122
	40:37.1
	10:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Kristina Carr
	
	776
	15
	156
	44:11.0
	11:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Lauryn Thompson
	
	946
	16
	186
	50:04.7
	12:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Taylor Sasser
	
	923
	15
	200
	1:04:03.3
	16:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jacob Theilbar
	
	945
	16
	2
	24:17.3
	6:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Dylan Logsdon
	
	851
	16
	4
	24:47.5
	6:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Timothy Huber
	
	823
	16
	5
	25:05.2
	6:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Josh DeVries
	
	793
	16
	7
	25:50.0
	6:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Lucas Sullivan
	
	940
	15
	11
	27:17.6
	6:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Luke Morris
	
	882
	19
	22
	29:28.4
	7:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Mack Moore
	
	877
	15
	196
	59:20.7
	14:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Amanda Hopper
	
	816
	21
	20
	29:04.3
	7:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Leslie Murphy
	
	886
	23
	80
	36:09.2
	9:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jennifer Trcka
	
	951
	23
	125
	40:49.4
	10:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Virginia Addison
	
	752
	24
	143
	43:06.2
	10:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 20 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jared Blatsioris
	
	766
	24
	10
	27:15.0
	6:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jeremy Davies
	
	791
	24
	17
	28:40.3
	7:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Danny Soria
	
	936
	24
	37
	31:54.0
	7:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Steve Schultz
	
	998
	24
	53
	33:46.8
	8:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jennifer Menclewicz
	
	872
	25
	46
	32:52.5
	8:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Lauren Niemcewicz
	
	890
	28
	49
	33:12.0
	8:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Nicole Bernard
	
	763
	28
	58
	34:16.8
	8:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Eva Gallagher
	
	801
	29
	86
	36:31.7
	9:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Meagan Rappatta
	
	912
	28
	92
	36:38.4
	9:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Renee Grant
	
	807
	26
	93
	36:38.7
	9:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	kim vrska
	
	954
	26
	101
	38:08.5
	9:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Angela Littell
	
	975
	27
	116
	39:37.5
	9:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Laura Killingbeck
	
	843
	28
	128
	41:15.5
	10:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Rachel Kelley
	
	841
	28
	131
	41:25.7
	10:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Krystal Skoda
	
	932
	28
	135
	41:48.5
	10:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	McKenzie Temme
	
	943
	27
	140
	42:22.2
	10:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Katie Addison
	
	751
	26
	142
	43:05.0
	10:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	erin sheehan
	
	930
	29
	153
	43:59.3
	11:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Trisha Mrzlock
	
	885
	29
	157
	44:17.9
	11:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Katie Nelson
	
	889
	25
	158
	44:26.9
	11:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Leann Montes
	
	976
	27
	164
	45:27.4
	11:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Michelle Weaver
	
	988
	29
	167
	45:52.1
	11:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Kasandra Rhodes
	
	1004
	27
	181
	48:20.1
	12:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Christina Dihenes
	
	794
	29
	184
	49:20.3
	12:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Andrew Gross
	
	808
	25
	9
	27:06.5
	6:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Daniel Martinez
	
	857
	25
	55
	33:59.0
	8:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Adam Zosso
	
	1001
	29
	74
	35:52.5
	8:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Darrin Najar
	
	969
	25
	96
	37:21.8
	9:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Mark Hallmen
	
	999
	25
	105
	38:37.7
	9:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Kristopher Ragan
	
	909
	25
	109
	38:52.8
	9:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Benjamin Nordyke
	
	892
	27
	129
	41:15.9
	10:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Evan Roedding
	
	993
	29
	144
	43:08.6
	10:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	matthew francis
	
	799
	29
	152
	43:59.2
	11:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Nick Kobitka
	
	990
	25
	162
	44:38.6
	11:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Bob Crecelius
	
	787
	25
	171
	46:33.7
	11:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Christy Cunningham
	
	789
	31
	30
	30:29.1
	7:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Stephanie Wilkins
	
	959
	30
	41
	32:14.4
	8:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Carrie Mason
	
	861
	33
	52
	33:35.8
	8:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Milagro Gonzalez
	
	804
	32
	54
	33:50.3
	8:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Heather Roberts
	
	983
	32
	56
	33:59.9
	8:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Kelly Bruszewski
	
	994
	34
	60
	34:31.9
	8:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Dawn Roberts
	
	917
	31
	95
	37:15.7
	9:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Melissa Fry
	
	800
	34
	110
	38:58.5
	9:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Jill Jones
	
	837
	32
	111
	39:00.2
	9:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Mary Mazurek
	
	863
	33
	117
	39:42.6
	9:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Candice Weinman
	
	956
	30
	119
	40:23.8
	10:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Stacy King
	
	997
	31
	121
	40:34.4
	10:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Heather Ciesielski
	
	779
	32
	148
	43:26.3
	10:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	April Lafoy
	
	846
	34
	165
	45:37.8
	11:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Paula Poer
	
	898
	34
	166
	45:38.1
	11:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Danielle Ciesielski
	
	778
	30
	170
	46:27.8
	11:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Diana Rivera
	
	916
	33
	173
	46:37.9
	11:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	TONI BIGGS-DOUGHTY
	
	765
	34
	175
	47:57.5
	11:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Rachael Carbone
	
	773
	31
	176
	47:57.5
	11:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Jocelyn Howard
	
	987
	32
	178
	47:58.6
	12:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Christina Meadows
	
	870
	34
	188
	51:02.1
	12:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Kelly Roscoe
	
	919
	32
	197
	59:37.2
	14:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Michele Hyland
	
	829
	34
	199
	1:03:12.4
	15:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Patrick Wilkins
	
	958
	30
	6
	25:43.3
	6:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Adam Bloom
	
	970
	31
	8
	26:17.7
	6:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Bryan Kerstell
	
	967
	34
	21
	29:23.5
	7:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Jeremy Swindle
	
	989
	34
	27
	30:12.8
	7:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Ray Piunti
	
	897
	30
	39
	32:04.8
	8:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Craig Bernard
	
	762
	30
	57
	34:12.3
	8:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Mike Marzal
	
	860
	30
	62
	34:44.1
	8:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Mitch Roscoe
	
	920
	34
	66
	35:03.7
	8:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Anthony Morrison
	
	884
	30
	70
	35:09.8
	8:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Scott Moehl
	
	968
	32
	78
	36:01.1
	9:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Nicholas Shundry
	
	931
	31
	87
	36:33.2
	9:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Aaron Cline
	
	780
	34
	91
	36:37.9
	9:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Brandon Miller
	
	873
	33
	120
	40:31.2
	10:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tammy Zack
	
	963
	37
	16
	28:18.5
	7:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Monica Hall
	
	995
	35
	29
	30:14.8
	7:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Samantha Sutherland
	
	942
	38
	48
	33:05.9
	8:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Beth Hufford
	
	824
	38
	61
	34:40.8
	8:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Rosie Gorgei
	
	806
	36
	73
	35:37.8
	8:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Maggie Schneider
	
	925
	35
	84
	36:26.4
	9:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jennifer Cannon
	
	771
	35
	89
	36:34.0
	9:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Leslee Kretz
	
	845
	39
	97
	37:35.8
	9:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Liz Levenson
	
	850
	35
	99
	37:52.0
	9:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Holly Cline
	
	781
	35
	127
	41:08.6
	10:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Draga Beckner
	
	759
	37
	133
	41:41.5
	10:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Kelly Smith
	
	934
	38
	149
	43:32.4
	10:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Kim Imhoff
	
	831
	39
	163
	45:16.4
	11:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Billie Dailey
	
	790
	39
	168
	46:09.5
	11:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Lisa Demonja
	
	792
	39
	172
	46:35.3
	11:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Margaret Hall
	
	809
	39
	177
	47:58.2
	12:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Loevetta Crowell
	
	788
	38
	185
	49:57.3
	12:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Danielle Johnson
	
	834
	35
	187
	51:01.6
	12:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Jenn Mears
	
	982
	35
	191
	54:16.6
	13:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Jennifer Lamplough
	
	848
	37
	194
	55:50.8
	13:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Angela Williams
	
	960
	38
	195
	58:19.1
	14:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Jennifer McComas
	
	867
	35
	203
	1:06:06.3
	16:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Sophie Flanagan
	
	798
	39
	204
	1:09:11.4
	17:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	john arredondo
	
	756
	36
	12
	27:35.3
	6:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Alberto Fernandez
	
	795
	36
	13
	27:51.7
	6:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Cruz Rosales
	
	918
	35
	45
	32:48.8
	8:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Matthew Huguenard
	
	828
	35
	50
	33:22.1
	8:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Brian Gorgei
	
	805
	38
	63
	34:47.9
	8:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	John Zack
	
	962
	37
	72
	35:25.2
	8:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Brian Huber
	
	819
	37
	76
	36:00.4
	9:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Bryan George
	
	803
	35
	82
	36:15.7
	9:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Chris Remillard
	
	914
	39
	85
	36:26.8
	9:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Jeffrey Krause
	
	844
	37
	123
	40:43.4
	10:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Shane Meadows
	
	871
	37
	160
	44:30.8
	11:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kristy Nabhan-Warren
	
	1006
	41
	59
	34:20.5
	8:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jeanette Barbosa
	
	996
	41
	65
	34:56.2
	8:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Teri Sharpe
	
	929
	43
	75
	35:57.6
	8:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Susan Helmecy
	
	971
	41
	106
	38:44.3
	9:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Penny Longoria
	
	853
	41
	124
	40:47.5
	10:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Tracey Thompson
	
	947
	43
	130
	41:23.0
	10:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Renee Akers
	
	753
	41
	137
	41:50.6
	10:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Susan Moore
	
	879
	44
	147
	43:25.4
	10:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Michelle Hellwege
	
	814
	42
	159
	44:30.2
	11:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Charlotte Stefanko
	
	937
	43
	169
	46:21.9
	11:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Susan West
	
	1000
	44
	179
	48:06.2
	12:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Jennifer Wittorp
	
	961
	41
	180
	48:06.5
	12:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Toni Romai
	
	977
	41
	182
	48:38.8
	12:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Donna Summerville-Smith
	
	941
	41
	207
	1:09:47.6
	17:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Johnny Stimley
	
	1003
	41
	31
	30:30.2
	7:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Orlando Longoria
	
	852
	44
	32
	30:35.1
	7:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Scott Hufford
	
	825
	42
	34
	31:32.7
	7:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Nathan Ball
	
	979
	41
	51
	33:29.8
	8:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Ken Von Holtz
	
	953
	40
	71
	35:18.1
	8:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	James Schrader
	
	926
	42
	79
	36:01.6
	9:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Dave Hellwege
	
	812
	42
	81
	36:14.5
	9:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Joe Zajac
	
	964
	40
	88
	36:33.6
	9:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Rob Quigg
	
	907
	42
	113
	39:10.2
	9:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Tom Aldrich
	
	755
	41
	126
	41:03.4
	10:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Jeff Smith
	
	933
	41
	132
	41:27.6
	10:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Michael Stone
	
	939
	43
	151
	43:34.7
	10:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Mike Mayden
	
	862
	44
	155
	44:08.6
	11:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Derick Theilbar
	
	944
	41
	193
	55:11.6
	13:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jenny Timm
	
	949
	46
	90
	36:35.3
	9:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Elizabeth Martinez
	
	858
	45
	98
	37:47.5
	9:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Laura Walton
	
	955
	45
	118
	40:20.3
	10:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Lisa Sabol
	
	922
	47
	146
	43:21.6
	10:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Eve Carr
	
	774
	47
	189
	51:09.5
	12:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Sandra Timmons
	
	985
	48
	190
	52:52.4
	13:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Dave Gaughan
	
	802
	48
	18
	28:52.1
	7:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Joe Reynolds
	
	974
	49
	35
	31:39.7
	7:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Andrew Timm
	
	948
	47
	36
	31:53.0
	7:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Jeff Moore
	
	876
	46
	145
	43:15.4
	10:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Teresa Mysliwy
	
	887
	50
	102
	38:11.9
	9:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Sherryl Smolar
	
	935
	51
	136
	41:48.8
	10:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	David Casson
	
	777
	53
	100
	37:57.7
	9:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Brian Trela
	
	1007
	54
	107
	38:47.7
	9:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Barry Cook
	
	782
	52
	192
	54:28.7
	13:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kathy Hilbrich
	
	815
	57
	83
	36:17.9
	9:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Cecilia Bernal
	
	761
	55
	114
	39:23.6
	9:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Carmen Piunti
	
	896
	58
	198
	1:02:56.2
	15:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Raymond Niemcewicz
	
	891
	61
	134
	41:45.8
	10:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Russell Mazurek
	
	864
	61
	202
	1:04:36.6
	16:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Norm Eikman
	
	1005
	66
	44
	32:43.5
	8:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	John Stimley
	
	1002
	66
	108
	38:52.2
	9:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Danny Norris
	
	893
	65
	183
	49:03.0
	12:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




